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REYBURN 7th & 8th  

VARSITY BOYS WATER POLO SCHEDULE – 2017 
 
 

    Day  Date  Schools   Site   Time 
 
    Wednesday  9/6/17  Reyburn vs Granite  Granite  3:30/4:15 

     Fr / Sat  9/8, 9  Granite Inv. Tourney  Clovis North  TBD 
 
    Tuesday  9/12/17 Reyburn vs Kastner  Reyburn  3:30/4:15 
 
     Wednesday  9/13/17 Reyburn vs WAMS (Combo) Reyburn  4:15 
    

     Tuesday  9/19/17 Reyburn vs Alta  Alta   3:30/4:15 
 

     Thursday  9/21/17 Reyburn vs Clark  Clark   3:30/4:15 
 

      Tuesday  9/26/17 Reyburn vs Granite  Reyburn  3:30/4:15 
 

     Thursday  9/28/17 Reyburn vs Kastner  Kastner  3:30/4:15 
   . 
     Tuesday  10/3/17 Reyburn vs Central (Combo) Central HS  4:30 
     
     Thursday  10/5/17 Reyburn vs Alta  Reyburn  3:30/4:15  

 
     Monday  10/9/17 Reyburn vs Clark  Reyburn  3:30/4:15 

 
     Wednesday 10/11/17 Reyburn vs Granite  Granite  3:30/4:15 
 
     Fri / Sat  10/13, 14 Clark Inv. Tourney  TBD   TBD 

  
     Tuesday  10/17/17 Reyburn vs Kastner  Reyburn  3:30/4:15 

 
     Thursday  10/19/17 Reyburn    Bye 
 
     Tuesday  10/24/17 Reyburn vs Alta  Alta   3:30/4:15 
 
 
   
 
    7TH   HEAD  COACH: Dino Valtierra 
    8TH   HEAD COACH: David Mejia     
               

                        


